
 
HYTHE BAY CHILDREN’S CENTRE NURSERY 

 
Academic Year 2019/20 

 
Main Nursery 

 

 

 

Autumn 2019 
Mon 26th – Fri 30th August inc – Nursery Closed Summer Break 
Mon & Tues 2nd & 3rd September  Nursery Closed Staff Development Days 1&2 

Wednesday 4th September  Main Nursery Open  
Monday 23rd December  Last day for Main Nursery  
 

Tuesday 24th December – Friday 3rd January 2020 – Nursery Closed for Christmas 
Holidays & STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY 3 (Friday 3rd January 2020) 
 

 

Spring 2020 
Monday 6th January 2020   Main Nursery Open  
Friday 10th April    Nursery closed – Good Friday 

Monday 13th April   Nursery closed – Easter Monday 
 

 

Summer 2020 
Friday 8th May    Nursery closed Bank Holiday 
Monday 25th May    Nursery closed Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 26th May    NURSERY CLOSED STAFF DEV DAY 4 
 

 

Summer Closure 24th – 31st August 2020  
 

Autumn 2020 
 
Tues 1st & Weds 2nd Sept  NURSERY CLOSED STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS 

1&2  

Thursday 3rd September  Main Nursery Open. 
 

 
 
 

June 2019 


